Crystal Lake

Crystal Lake
Danmog Senlor Walk-In
Center

Crystal
Point

Algonquin

zone Crescent Dr,

>

)
Carpentersville

Transfer here to
RTA bus routes
552 & 803,

Operated by
Worts Transit Company
For lost and found information

call: 1(815) 385-1500

Bus will stop upon signal to
driver at any intersection along
the route where it is safe to do so.

Kane County Local fares

Adults $100B0
RTA transfer .40
Reduced fares* B
RTA transfer .20
Children under age 7 free

Monthly ticket
Adult $20.00
Reduced fare* $ 9.50

Kane County Non-local fares

Adults SBNB(0)
RTA transfer .10
Reduced fares* $100.40
RTA transfer .05
Children under age 7 free

Monthly ticket

Adult $40.00
Reduced fare* $18.00
Edition 1

The schedules. fares and other arrangements shown
in this imetable are subject to change The Regional
Transportation Authority does not assume
responsibihity for errors in timetables nor for
'nconvenience or damage resulting from delayed
{rains or buses or talure to make connections

RTA Travel Information is

a 24 hour facility.

For better service, call during
the off-peak hours.

In Chicago;

836-7000 @
In the suburbs O
toll-free;

1-800-972-7000

RTA Travel Information Center
is closed on major holidays.
Please call a day or two ahead
for holiday travel information

McHenry County
Local Fares
Adults $ .60
Local transfer free
RTA transfer .40
Reduced fares* $i 26
Local transfer free
RTA transfer 325
Children under age 7 free
Monthly ticket
Adult $23.00
Reduced fare* $ 9.50-
Mc Henry County
Non-local Fares
" Adult $ .90
Transfer - .10
Reduced fares* .40
Transfer .10
Children under age 7 free
Monthiy ticket
Adult $40.00
Reduced fare* $18.00

* Reduced fares include children ages
7-11, senior citizens and handi-
capped persons (with RTA special
user card), and students (high
school or younger with appropriate
identification) to and from school
only, during school hours.
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805 Hkeekdays  Spring Hill Mall- Crystal Lake NorTHBOUND 805 Heekdays Crystal Lake- Spring Hill Mall SOUTHBOUND
Algonquin  Crystal ‘ Crystal CNW CNW Crystal Crystal  Algonquin  Spring
Spring Hill Village Lake  partmoor | Berkshire  Point Crystal Train Train Crystal  Point  Berkshire  Dartmoor Lake Village Hi11
-~ Mallsk Hall Miller McHenry Virginia Mall Lake Lv. Arr. Lake Mall Virginia McHenry Miller Hall Mall}
- - 6:01am 6:06am. | 6:12am - 6:30am 6:35am,6:49 .
- - 6:47 6:52 6:580 - 7216/ MC} 7:36 - 6:40am  6:50am 6:59am 7:04am 7:09am 7:17am 7:31am
7 :40am 7:54amJ 8:01 8:06 8:12 = 825 = - 8:00 8:10 8:18 8:24 8:29 J 8:37 8:51
9:00 9:14 9:.22 9:27 9:33 9:41am 951 10:00 8:53am 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:24 9:29 937 9izi51)
10:00 10:14 10:22 10:27 10:33 10:41 . 10:51 - 10:23 11:00 11:10 11:18 11:24 11:29 (87 Pl
12:00pm 12:14pm 12:22pm 12:27pm 12:33pm 12:41pm 12:51pm - 12:53pm 1:00pm  1:10pm 1:18pm 1:24pm 1:29pm 1:37pm 1:51pm
2:00 paia | 227 2:27 enaa 2:41 2¢5] 3:00pm k68 2:00 2:10 2:18 2:24 2:29 J 2:37 2:5]
3:00 3:14 322 32! @4as 3:41 S| 4:00 - 3:00 3:10 3:18 3:24 3:29 S/ 36l
4:00 4:14 ) 4:22 4:27 4:33 4:41 4:51 5:10 8253 4:000 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:29 J 4:37 4:51
5:00 O sas) Bia2? b2 | 5:33 5:41 5iebil - 4:58 5:00 5:10 5:18 5:24 bie2 9\ 5317, LA
6:00 6:14 6:22 6:27 | 6:33 6:41 6:51 - 6!11,6:17 6:20 6:32 6:40 6:45 6:50 & e
[ 6:50,7:03 7:05 715 7423 7:29 7:34 - -
MC - Service operates to Marion Central High School - School days only. J - Service operates to Jacobs High School - 'school days only.
J - Service operates to Jacobs High School = school days only. 0 - Service operates to Oak Industries
0 - Service operates to Oak Industries \

|
{

*-Buses stop at main mall entrance near Bergner's

805 Saturday Spring Hill Mall- Crystal Lake  NorTHBOUND 805 Saturday Crystal Lake- Spring Hill Mall SOUTHBOUND
1k
Algonquin  Crystal Crystal CNW CNW Crystal Crystal Algonquin  Spring
Spring Hill Village Lake Dartmoor, Berkshire Point Crystal Train Train Crystal Point  Berkshire  Dartmoor Lake Village Hil1l
Mallsk Hall Miller McHenry| Virginia Mall Lake Lv, Arr. Lake Mall Virginia McHenry Miller Hall Mall%k
- - 6:49am 6:54am 7:00am - 7:18am 7:26am
9:00am 9:14am 9:22 9:27 933 9:41am 9:51 10:00 - 7:30am 7 :40am 7:48am 7:54am 7:59am 8:07am 8:19am
11:00 11:14 1i14:22 1y (i1%88 11:41 11115 12:00pm 9:53am 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:24 10:29 10:37 10:51
1:00pm 1:14pm 1:22pm 1:27pm 1:33pm 1:41pm 1:51pm 2:00 1il58 12:00pm  12:10pm  12:18pm 12:24pm  72:29pm 12:37pm  12:51pm
3:00 3:14 3:22 3127 R 3:41 351 - 1:53pm 2:00 2 1f(0) 2:18 2:24 2029 287 2451
5:00 5:14 B2 B2 91433 5:41 Bl - 3465 4:00 4:10 4:18 4:24 4:29 4:37 4:51

No Sunday or holiday service.
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